The Rhode Island March 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 15, 2021 01:43 PM
Contact Information

HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE
Name: ASSOCIATES INC. Phone: 7036841110

Address: 515 King Street, Suite 300
Email: ccastro@multistate.us Alexandria,VA
22314

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

Health Care Plans/Services



Opioids

Reported Bills:

H5041

H5196

H5244

H5247

H5249

H5251

H5316

H5372

H5842

S0167

S0170

S0499




Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



