March 2021 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 15, 2021 01:43 PM

Contact Information

Name:

Email:

HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE

ASSOCIATES INC.

ccastro@multistate.us

Phone: 7036841110

Address: 515 King Street, Suite 300

Alexandria,VA

22314

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 31, 2021	Salary	\$63.00	WILL DANE

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

WILL DANE on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.

Health Care Plans/Services

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.**

Opioids

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.**

Reported Bills:

Cported bills.		
H5041		
H5041	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5196		
H5196	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5244		
H5244	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5247		
H5247	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5249		
H5249	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5251		
H5251	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5316		
H5316	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5372		
H5372	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H5842		
H5842	Oppose	WILL DANE on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
S0167		
S0167	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
S0170		
S0170	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
S0499		

Oppose

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.